TENANT INDEX

100

200
300
400

500
600
700

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
MARINE CORPS RECRUITING
TINTO'S CAFE

WINGSTOP

JIMMY JOHN'S GOURMET
SANDWICHES

VIVINT

INSOMNIA COOKIES

MELLOW MUSHROOM

1,600

1,600
1,600
1,600

1,600
1,600
3,200

AVAILABLE

UNIVERSITY POINT

1133 Chastain Rd NW
KENNESAW, GA 30144

Latitude: 34.0303 , Longitude: -84.5826

5

CURBLINE

THIS DRAWING IS FOR GENERAL INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY AND
IS INTENDED FOR USE AS A REFERENCE ONLY. THIS DRAWING IS NOT

INTENDED TO REPRESENT THE ACTUAL SIZE, DIMENSIONS,

OWNERSHIP, OR TENANCY OF THE MATTERS DEPICTED. ANY AND ALL
FEATURES AND INFORMATION ARE FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES

ONLY, AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

3300 Enterprise Parkway, Beachwood, OH 44122
Fax 216 . 755 . 1500 Phone 216 . 755 . 5500

2025/12/03

51816



