

	TENANT INDEX	
100	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	1,600
	MARINE CORPS RECRUITING	
200	TINTO'S CAFE	1,600
300	WINGSTOP	1,600
400	JIMMY JOHN'S GOURMET	1,600
	SANDWICHES	
500	VIVINT	1,600
600	INSOMNIA COOKIES	1,600
700	MELLOW MUSHROOM	3,200

KENNESAW, GA 30144

Latitude: 34.0303, Longitude: -84.5826



THIS DRAWING IS FOR GENERAL INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY AND IS INTENDED FOR USE AS A REFERENCE ONLY. THIS DRAWING IS NOT INTENDED TO REPRESENT THE ACTUAL SIZE, DIMENSIONS, OWNERSHIP, OR TENANCY OF THE MATTERS DEPICTED. ANY AND ALL FEATURES AND INFORMATION ARE FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY, AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

> 3300 Enterprise Parkway, Beachwood, OH 44122 Fax 216 . 755 . 1500 Phone 216 . 755 . 5500

AVAILABLE